Ballarat Results Wednesday, 17 April, 2013

BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 6:57PM COSMIC CHIEF AT STUD 8:58PM
1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 390 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FLYING BOLT (NSW)[5] 4 29.80 $4.00 6.50L 22.02 6.70 1.80 1 SOUTHWOOD PADDY [5] 4 29.30 $5.50 6.50L 21.78 5.00 2.80
2 BETTY JANE [5] 2 24.80 $2.80 6.50L 22.40 1.10 2 FLAMING DIVA [5] 3 27.00 $9.00 6.50L 22.17 1.40
3 PROWLING LAD [5] 1 34.10 $6.00 7.50L 22.48 1.70 3 KING BENNY (NSW)[5] 6 31.80 $3.40 9.00L 22.34 2.70
4 JENMAR GENERAL (NSW)[5] 3 32.00%$10.0 9.00L 22.57 4  MARIE MCCORMACK [4] 2 29.50%$21.0 9.00L 22.34
5 OUR'S AND [5] 7 30.60 $12.0 9.00L 22.58 5 MEPUNGA WEBER [5] 8 31.10 $9.00 13.00 22.54
6 CANNY CATCH IT [5] 5 28.80 $10.0 9.50L 22.58 6 GIMME RANGE (NSW)[4] 1 26.70 $3.00 14.00 22.66
7 MODERN SILK [5] 8  29.70$7.00 11.00 22.68 7 SCHWARTZ'S BOY [5] 5) 5  33.50%$21.0 16.00 22.77
8 GOLD BREAK [5] 6  27.90$8.00 13.00 22.78 8 RUGER [5]7) 7  30.90$26.0 24.00 23.28
PLANET SHAKER [5]Res. $16.0 RERFECT-MNINA-EE $16.0
ALLEN ROGAN (NSW)[5]Res. $8.00 PHSSHIAERSANFHEANSAHSA— $6.00
Time 22.02 Splits 8.34(4) Time 21.78 Splits 8.26(4)
Trifecta $72.70 Exacta $21.90 Quinella $6.10 First4 $670.90 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $66.70 Exacta $14.60 Quinella $12.30 First4 $263.50 RunningDouble $60.60
LION QUALITY PRODUCTS LADDERS 7:21PM LION QUALITY PRODUCTS LED TORCHES 9:18PM
2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 KOKO KOLA [5] 5  34.50%$21.0 0.50L 22.47 33.50 6.80 1 MISS MARKWELL [5] 3  26.90$7.50 1.75L 25.39 4.20 1.60
2 BET BET ZAC [5] 3 32.30 $6.00 0.50L 22.49 1.50 2 FLAMING WHITE [5] 7 34.90 $6.50 1.75L 25.49 1.04
3 MARCUS GLORY [5] 7 25.90 $8.00 1.25L 22.54 1.40 3 LEKTRA CANDY [5] 2 27.80 $7.50 2.00L 25.50 2.30
4  QUILA ALLEN (NSW)[5] 2  28.10%4.50 1.5L 22.56 4 FIVE HAMMERS [5] 1  30.40%$3.00 2.75L 25.55
5 MADE BY HOLLY [5] 8) 8 25.50 $13.0 2.50L 22.62 5 SLICK JETTA 5] 8 31.40 $4.20 5.50L 25.73
6 BLUE NOISE [5] 1 30.20 $2.20 2.75L 22.64 6 RONALD WEASLEY [5] 4 33.20 $21.0 6.00L 25.74
7 PYRENEES GRAND 5] 4 31.70 $10.0 4.25L 22.72 7 SHAW STREET RACE (NSW)[5 5 32.30 $5.00 6.50L 25.78
8 BULLBAR JEANNE [5] 6  28.00$8.00 6.00L 22.81 8 CORINGEL SPIRIT [5] 6  27.80$16.0 8.00L 25.86
COTFA-DOTHSANSEE $12.0 EL ROJO TINI [5]Res. $9.00
NITRO ROCKS [5]Res. $21.0 FELIX FELICIS [5]Res. $21.0
Time 22.47 Splits 8.36(6) Time 25.39 Splits 6.60(2) 11.39(2)

Trifecta $617.30 Exacta $145.90 Quinella $70.20 First4 $1697.40 RunningDouble Trifecta $83.70 Exacta $14.10 Quinella $5.00 First4 $237.20 RunningDouble $27.50
$199.30

FLYING HORSE TABARET 7:40PM ZAGAME'S BALLARAT 9:38PM
3 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 PROVEN WILL [5] 1 33.20$2.00 0.02525.79 2.40 1.30 1 SMILEY GEORGE [5] 7 30.80 $3.80 4.00L 22.14 2.70 1.10
2 MARCUS JOE [5] 2 32.20$5.50 0.025 25.79 1.60 2 EDDY BETZ KEATS [5] 8  33.80$5.00 4.00L 22.40 3.30
3 JOEL'S FLAME [5] 7  31.60%21.0 4.25L 26.06 6.00 3 SUPER INDIGO 5] 3 32.40$14.0 5.50L 22.48 3.30
4 ROCKAFONIC [5] 8 32.80 $6.50 4.75L 26.08 4 RODILLO BRONZE [5] 1 34.20 $3.40 6.00L 22.51
5 GO JACKO GO [5] 4 35.20 $13.0 4.75L 26.08 5 RESTORE ORDER J[5] 2 32.60 $16.0 6.50L 22.52
6 HANNAH BODEN [5] 6  26.20$8.00 5.50L 26.12 6 SPEEDY IN OZ [5] 6  31.50$6.00 7.00L 22.56
7 KENTUCKY BOY [5] 3  32.60%$11.0 9.50L 26.38 7 SOLITARY BLOKE [5] 4 28.80$7.00 10.00 22.76
F ROCKEM WOODY J[5] 5) 5 32.40 $13.0 8 MAJOR COURAGE [5] 5 33.80 $8.50 16.00 23.15
REGAL PHANTOM [5]Res. $26.0 CHALLIS MISS [5]Res. $16.0
ASTON-FURY-(INSHHS}— $6.50 PRINCE LARK [5]Res. $16.0
Time 25.79 Splits 6.62(6) 11.49(6) Time 22.14 Splits 8.25(7)
Trifecta $67.40 Exacta $4.80 Quinella $2.10 First4 $244.00 RunningDouble $65.20 Trifecta $366.70 Exacta $52.20 Quinella $29.30 First4 $1121.30 RunningDouble
$11.30
CRESWICK + DISTRICT COMMUNITY BANK 7:58PM R +J BATTERIES 9:58PM
4 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 545 Metres Grade 5 10 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CLARETOWN WESTY [5] 6 33.60 $7.50 2.75L 31.10 2.40 1.04 1 ENJOY THE RUSH [5] 8 31.80 $3.40 4.50L 25.47 2.20 1.04
2 MINEOLA COUNTY [5] 8  26.60$9.00 2.75L 31.28 2.00 2 PROVEN TRENDY [5] 2 33.00$3.80 4.50L 25.74 1.30
3 ICEMAN LANG [5] 2 31.70 $10.0 5.50L 31.43 2.80 3 BET BET TAHLIA [5] 3 24.80 $11.0 6.00L 25.85 3.40
4 SUNRAYSIA SAM [5] 4 32.40 $5.50 6.50L 31.50 4 ESSE ELLE KAY [5] 7 27.30 $7.50 7.00L 25.90
5 MIGHTY TYPHOS (WA)[5] 3) 3  33.30%$21.0 7.50L 31.56 5 WHITE GOLD [5] 4 30.00 $6.50 9.50L 26.06
6 TIGEE [5] 5  29.60 $5.00 8.00L 31.60 6 CLARETOWN OSCAR [5] 5  34.40 $5.00 10.00 26.10
7 LOVE OF LAURYN (QLD)5] 7  26.50%$10.0 12.00 31.85 7 UP AND GONE (NSW)[5] 1 33.50$12.0 13.00 26.25
- $21.0 8 LORDLY [5] 6  33.80$16.0 14.00 26.30
SHEOEKEATFSHo— $3.50 GREG BALE (NSW)[5]Res. $13.0
JERISHO-IACKS] $6.00 KOSI CAN [5]Res. $3.60
Time 31.10 Splits 6.64(2) 16.47(8) Time 25.47 Splits 6.58(3) 11.45(3)
Trifecta $67.10 Exacta $10.10 Quinella $6.00 First4 $611.20 RunningDouble $6.20 Trifecta $31.80 Exacta $5.60 Quinella $2.40 First4 $194.70 RunningDouble $10.90
MEGA MERCH 8:18PM SASHA'S BLEND 10:20PM
5 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MODEST RULER [5] 6 31.80 $5.50 2.75L 25.52 4.80 1.60 1 BLUE LAVROS [5] 2 28.50 $3.60 1.75L 25.61 2.20 1.04
2 SO CONFUSED [5] 7  31.50%$10.0 2.75L 25.68 1.80 2 EMMA BELLE [5] 4 28.40$4.60 1.75L 25.71 1.70
3 BEES LEE[5] 4 32.60$9.00 9.50L 26.09 2.70 3 LIL GRENADE [5] 7  27.00$7.50 3.00L 25.79 4.30
4 BIG BAD BAZ [5] 1 33.90 $3.00 9.50L 26.10 4 BACARDO [5] 3 33.90 $4.20 5.00L 25.92
5 ORANGE JACK (NSW)[5] 8  32.30%$10.0 11.00 26.17 5 SOLARAMA [5] 6  30.80$13.0 7.50L 26.05
6 TIGER IN WOODS (NSW)[5] 5) 5  33.60%$21.0 11.00 26.18 6 ANDREA GAIL [5] 8  28.00%$14.0 10.00 26.21
7 LARAH'S WISH [5] 3 29.60 $4.20 13.00 26.33 7 KELLY ALLEN (NSW)[5] 5 29.80 $9.00 11.00 26.27
8 POPPIN' OFF (NSW)[5] 2 33.40 $21.0 15.00 26.42 8 PERFECT CAUSEWAY 5] 1 31.90 $6.00 12.00 26.37
$5.50 ELUSIVE MASTER [5]Res. $9.00
MARCUS GIRL [5]Res. $9.00 JADE ALLEN (NSW)[5]Res. $13.0
Time 25.52 Splits 6.64(6) 11.46(6) Time 25.61 Splits 6.55(4) 11.34(4)
Trifecta $125.90 Exacta $27.50 Quinella $9.00 First4 $362.10 RunningDouble $22.00 Trifecta $76.30 Exacta $5.20 Quinella $5.10 First4 $229.60 RunningDouble $5.60
CRESWICK + DISTRICT SPORTSMANS CLUB 8:38PM LYNETTE'S FLORIST 10:38PM
6 $1405.00-400.00-200.00 545 Metres Mixed 4/5 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ELRIOIJ5] 1 31.50 $10.0 3.00L 31.16 7.30 2.50 1 QUANDO BALE (NSW)[5] 1 27.30$11.0 1.75L 25.70 3.80 1.10
2 BARRY BLOWOUT (NSW)[4] 2 32.00 $21.0 3.00L 31.34 3.40 2 FLAMING BOB [5] 2 33.60 $3.60 1.75L 25.80 2.20
3 Just As Fancy (NSW)[5] 5  34.80$3.40 5.50L 31.48 3 GEORGE AGAIN [5] 4 30.80$3.00 2.50L 25.86 1.60
4 WALKING STREET (NSW)[5] 4 31.60 $21.0 6.50L 31.55 4 BLACK BARRON LAD [5] 3 31.00 $5.50 2.75L 25.86
5 SIRAL]J5] 7 33.10 $7.50 6.50L 31.56 5 GAYE'S DELIGHT [5] 7 30.00 $16.0 4.75L 26.00
6 SISCO TURBO [4] 6  34.90%$14.0 7.00L 31.60 6 WHY NOT RYAN [5] 6  34.80$8.00 7.00L 26.13
7 SILVER SPIDER (NSW)[5] 3 32.10 $2.10 11.00 31.80 7 SIR BENJAMIN JON [5] 8 35.80 $13.0 8.50L 26.21
*** NO RESERVE *** 8 REGAL GLADIATOR [5] 5 31.50 $6.50 9.00L 26.26
*** NO RESERVE *** MESSY BOOTS [5]Res. $12.0
FELHNG-YOU- S $7.50 ELLISA'S DIVA [5]Res. $16.0
Time 31.16 Splits 6.77(1) 16.54(1) Time 25.70 Splits 6.61(3) 11.41(3)
Trifecta $533.20 Exacta $41.40 Quinella $40.60 First4 $1937.70 RunningDouble Trifecta $63.50 Exacta $16.50 Quinella $14.70 First4 $366.10 RunningDouble $6.40
$57.20
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